
BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 3 2025

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

Saturday 9 August
Indoor Gokarts

Game Over
Evening

Sunday 10 August
Arcade Games

Timezone
Morning

Sunday 17 August
Mini Golf + Bowling

Holey Moley
Morning

Sunday 24 September
Obstacle Courses

Ninja Valley
Morning

Saturday 26 July
Movie–Superman 

Hoyts EntX
Evening

Sunday 27 July
Eco-Action  

Service Activity
Shirley

Morning

Saturday 19 July
All Blacks v France

Old Boys Theatre
Evening

Sunday 20 July
Movie–Jurassic 

World Rebirth
Hoyts EntX

Saturday 2 August
Movie–Fantastic 
Four–First Steps

Hoyts EntX
Evening

Sunday 3 August
Mystery Trip

Top Secret Location
Morning

WEEK 5

Saturday 16 August
Ice Skating
Alpine Ice
Evening

WEEK 6

Saturday 23 August
Golf Driving Range

Ferrymead Golf
Evening

WEEK 7

Saturday 30 August
Laser Tag

Laser Strike
Evening

Sunday 31 August
Ecoaction Service 

Activity
Shirley 

Morning

Saturday 6 September
Movie–The Naked Gun 

Hoyts EntX
Evening

Sunday 7 September
Sightseeing Tour
Airforce Museum

Morning

WEEK 8

Defensive Driving
Term 3 evening sessions 

will be available by sign up. 
Details to be put on student 

notices.

Senior Boarders Courses
Additional courses such as 

Barista, Forklift License,  
SiteSafe Certification, etc.  

will run in Terms 2–4

OPTIONS


